
Fp 31202 Ersatzfahrplan 2016_08_08 bis 08_06  10.05.2016  10:46 1 von 4

RE 16 / RB 40 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Siegen

Gültig: 06.08.2016 - 10.12.2016

Samstag

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 40

Zug   89588 89632 89301 89482 89303 89454 89556 89305 89456 89558 89307 89458 89560 89309 89460 89562 89311 89462 89564 89313 89464 89566 89315 89466 89568 89317 89468 89570 89319 89470 89572 89321 89472 89574 89323 89474 89576 89325 89476 89578 89327 89478 89580 89329 89480 89331 89582 89333 89584 89335 89586 89337

Essen Hbf ab 05:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 08:34 09:07 09:34 10:07 10:34 11:07 11:34 12:07 12:34 13:07 13:34 14:07 14:34 15:07 15:34 16:07 16:34 17:07 17:34 18:07 18:34 19:07 19:34 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Essen-Kray Süd ab 05:11 06:11 07:11 08:11 | 09:11 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Wattenscheid ab 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 08:41 09:15 09:41 10:15 10:41 11:15 11:41 12:15 12:41 13:15 13:41 14:15 14:41 15:15 15:41 16:15 16:41 17:15 17:41 18:15 18:41 19:15 19:41 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

Bochum Hbf an 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 08:46 09:20 09:46 10:20 10:46 11:20 11:46 12:20 12:46 13:20 13:46 14:20 14:46 15:20 15:46 16:20 16:46 17:20 17:46 18:20 18:46 19:20 19:46 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Bochum Hbf ab 05:21 06:21 07:21 08:21 08:47 09:21 09:47 10:21 10:47 11:21 11:47 12:21 12:47 13:21 13:47 14:21 14:47 15:21 15:47 16:21 16:47 17:21 17:47 18:21 18:47 19:21 19:47 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

Witten Hbf ab 05:33 06:33 07:33 08:33 08:57 09:33 09:57 10:33 10:57 11:33 11:57 12:33 12:57 13:33 13:57 14:33 14:57 15:33 15:57 16:33 16:57 17:33 17:57 18:33 18:57 19:33 19:57 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:02 09:38 10:02 10:38 11:02 11:38 12:02 12:38 13:02 13:38 14:02 14:38 15:02 15:38 16:02 16:38 17:02 17:38 18:02 18:38 19:02 19:38 20:02 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 | 09:42 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 16:42 | 17:42 | 18:42 | 19:42 | 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42

Hagen Hbf an 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:09 09:46 10:09 10:46 11:09 11:46 12:09 12:46 13:09 13:46 14:09 14:46 15:09 15:46 16:09 16:46 17:09 17:46 18:09 18:46 19:09 19:46 20:09 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug   89588 89632 89482 89454 89556 89456 89558 89458 89560 89460 89562 89462 89564 89464 89566 89466 89568 89468 89570 89470 89572 89472 89574 89474 89576 89476 89578 89478 89580 89480 89582 89584 89586

Hagen Hbf ab 00:24 01:24 06:15 07:15 07:40 08:15 08:40 09:15 09:40 10:15 10:40 11:15 11:40 12:15 12:40 13:15 13:40 14:15 14:40 15:15 15:40 16:15 16:40 17:15 17:40 18:15 18:40 19:15 19:40 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

Hohenlimburg ab 00:35 01:35 06:25 07:25 07:51 08:25 08:51 09:25 09:51 10:25 10:51 11:25 11:51 12:25 12:51 13:25 13:51 14:25 14:51 15:25 15:51 16:25 16:51 17:25 17:51 18:25 18:51 19:25 19:51 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26

Letmathe an 00:39 01:39 06:30 07:30 07:55 08:30 08:55 09:30 09:55 10:30 10:55 11:30 11:55 12:30 12:55 13:30 13:55 14:30 14:55 15:30 15:55 16:30 16:55 17:30 17:55 18:30 18:55 19:30 19:55 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 Linie 1 RE 16 RB 91 Linie 1 RE 16 RB 91 Linie 1 RE 16 RB 91 Linie 1 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 Linie 1 RB 91 RE 16 Linie 1 RB 91 RE 16 Linie 1 RB 91 RE 16 Linie 1 RB 91 RE 16 Linie 1 RB 91 RE 16 Linie 1 RB 91 RE 16 Linie 1 RB 91 Linie 1 RB 91 Linie 1 RB 91

Bus   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV

Zug   89630 89632 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Letmathe Bahnhofstr. (MVG-Linie 1) ab 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

Letmathe ab 00:45 01:40 06:38 07:38 08:03 08:38 09:03 09:38 10:03 | 10:38 11:03 | 11:38 12:03 | 12:38 13:03 | 13:38 14:03 14:38 | 15:03 15:38 | 16:03 16:38 | 17:03 17:38 | 18:03 18:38 | 19:03 19:38 | 20:03 20:38 | 21:38 | 22:38 | 23:38

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 00:48 01:43 06:42 07:42 08:07 08:42 09:07 09:42 10:07 10:08 10:42 11:07 11:08 11:42 12:07 12:08 12:42 13:07 13:08 13:42 14:07 14:42 14:46 15:07 15:42 15:46 16:07 16:42 16:46 17:07 17:42 17:46 18:07 18:42 18:46 19:07 19:42 19:46 20:07 20:42 20:46 21:42 21:46 22:42 22:46 23:42

Iserlohn an 00:52 01:47 06:51 07:51 08:16 08:51 09:16 09:51 10:16 10:19 10:51 11:16 11:19 11:51 12:16 12:19 12:51 13:16 13:19 13:51 14:16 14:51 14:54 15:16 15:51 15:54 16:16 16:51 16:54 17:16 17:51 17:54 18:16 18:51 18:54 19:16 19:51 19:54 20:16 20:51 20:54 21:51 21:54 22:51 22:54 23:51

Linie   RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug   89588 89482 89454 89556 89456 89558 89458 89560 89460 89562 89462 89564 89464 89566 89466 89568 89468 89570 89470 89572 89472 89574 89474 89576 89476 89578 89478 89580 89480 89582 89584 89586

Letmathe ab 00:42 06:32 07:32 07:57 08:32 08:57 09:32 09:57 10:32 10:57 11:32 11:57 12:32 12:57 13:32 13:57 14:32 14:57 15:32 15:57 16:32 16:57 17:32 17:57 18:32 18:57 19:32 19:57 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

Altena (Westf) ab 00:50 06:40 07:40 08:05 08:40 09:05 09:40 10:05 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:05 12:40 13:05 13:40 14:05 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:05 17:40 18:05 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:05 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl ab 00:59 06:49 07:49 08:14 08:49 09:14 09:49 10:14 10:49 11:14 11:49 12:14 12:49 13:14 13:49 14:14 14:49 15:14 15:49 16:14 16:49 17:14 17:49 18:14 18:49 19:14 19:49 20:14 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49

Plettenberg ab 01:06 06:55 07:55 08:20 08:55 09:20 09:55 10:20 10:55 11:20 11:55 12:20 12:55 13:20 13:55 14:20 14:55 15:20 15:55 16:20 16:55 17:20 17:55 18:20 18:55 19:20 19:55 20:20 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56

Finnentrop an 01:16 07:06 08:06 08:30 09:06 09:30 10:06 10:30 11:06 11:30 12:06 12:30 13:06 13:30 14:06 14:30 15:06 15:30 16:06 16:30 17:06 17:30 18:06 18:30 19:06 19:30 20:06 20:30 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06

Finnentrop ab 01:17 07:07 08:07 08:31 09:07 09:31 10:07 10:31 11:07 11:31 12:07 12:31 13:07 13:31 14:07 14:31 15:07 15:31 16:07 16:31 17:07 17:31 18:07 18:31 19:07 19:31 20:07 20:31 21:10 22:07 23:07 00:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 01:21 07:11 08:11 08:35 09:11 09:35 10:11 10:35 11:11 11:35 12:11 12:35 13:11 13:35 14:11 14:35 15:11 15:35 16:11 16:35 17:11 17:35 18:11 18:35 19:11 19:35 20:11 20:35 21:14 22:11 23:11 00:11

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 01:26 | | 08:40 | 09:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 19:40 | 20:40 21:18 22:16 23:16 00:16

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 01:29 07:18 08:18 08:43 09:18 09:43 10:18 10:43 11:18 11:43 12:18 12:43 13:18 13:43 14:18 14:43 15:18 15:43 16:18 16:43 17:18 17:43 18:18 18:43 19:18 19:43 20:18 20:43 21:21 22:19 23:19 00:19

Kirchhundem ab 01:32 | | 08:46 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 19:46 | 20:46 21:24 22:22 23:22 00:22

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest ab 01:41 07:29 08:29 08:55 09:29 09:55 10:29 10:55 11:29 11:55 12:29 12:55 13:29 13:55 14:29 14:55 15:29 15:55 16:29 16:55 17:29 17:55 18:29 18:55 19:29 19:55 20:29 20:55 21:32 22:31 23:31 00:31

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 01:45 | | 08:59 | 09:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 18:59 | 19:59 | 20:59 21:36 22:35 23:35 00:35

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 01:49 | | 09:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 20:03 | 21:03 21:40 22:39 23:39 00:39

Kreuztal an 01:51 07:36 08:36 09:05 09:36 10:05 10:36 11:05 11:36 12:05 12:36 13:05 13:36 14:05 14:36 15:05 15:36 16:05 16:36 17:05 17:36 18:05 18:36 19:05 19:36 20:05 20:36 21:05 21:42 22:41 23:41 00:41

Kreuztal ab 01:52 07:37 08:37 09:06 09:37 10:06 10:37 11:06 11:37 12:06 12:37 13:06 13:37 14:06 14:37 15:06 15:37 16:06 16:37 17:06 17:37 18:06 18:37 19:06 19:37 20:06 20:37 21:06 21:43 22:42 23:42 00:42

Siegen-Geisweid ab 01:56 | | 09:11 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 20:11 | 21:11 21:47 22:46 23:46 00:46

Siegen-Weidenau ab 01:59 07:43 08:43 09:14 09:43 10:14 10:43 11:14 11:43 12:14 12:43 13:14 13:43 14:14 14:43 15:14 15:43 16:14 16:43 17:14 17:43 18:14 18:43 19:14 19:43 20:14 20:43 21:14 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49

Siegen an 02:04 07:48 08:48 09:19 09:48 10:19 10:48 11:19 11:48 12:19 12:48 13:19 13:48 14:19 14:48 15:19 15:48 16:19 16:48 17:19 17:48 18:19 18:48 19:19 19:48 20:20 20:48 21:21 21:54 22:54 23:54 00:54
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Fp 31202 Ersatzfahrplan 2016_08_08 bis 08_06  10.05.2016  10:46 2 von 4

RE 16 / RB 40 / RB 91: Essen - Hagen - Siegen

Gültig: 07.08.2016 - xxxxxxxxxx

Sonn- und Feiertags

Linie   RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40

Zug   89303 89305 89307 89309 89460 89311 89462 89313 89464 89315 89466 89317 89468 89319 89470 89321 89472 89323 89474 89325 89476 89327 89478 89329 89480 89331 89333 89335 89337

Essen Hbf ab 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 09:34 10:07 10:34 11:07 11:34 12:07 12:34 13:07 13:34 14:07 14:34 15:07 15:34 16:07 16:34 17:07 17:34 18:07 18:34 19:07 19:34 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Essen-Kray Süd ab 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Wattenscheid ab 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 09:41 10:15 10:41 11:15 11:41 12:15 12:41 13:15 13:41 14:15 14:41 15:15 15:41 16:15 16:41 17:15 17:41 18:15 18:41 19:15 19:41 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

Bochum Hbf an 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 09:46 10:20 10:46 11:20 11:46 12:20 12:46 13:20 13:46 14:20 14:46 15:20 15:46 16:20 16:46 17:20 17:46 18:20 18:46 19:20 19:46 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Bochum Hbf ab 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 09:47 10:21 10:47 11:21 11:47 12:21 12:47 13:21 13:47 14:21 14:47 15:21 15:47 16:21 16:47 17:21 17:47 18:21 18:47 19:21 19:47 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

Witten Hbf ab 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 09:57 10:33 10:57 11:33 11:57 12:33 12:57 13:33 13:57 14:33 14:57 15:33 15:57 16:33 16:57 17:33 17:57 18:33 18:57 19:33 19:57 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:02 10:38 11:02 11:38 12:02 12:38 13:02 13:38 14:02 14:38 15:02 15:38 16:02 16:38 17:02 17:38 18:02 18:38 19:02 19:38 20:02 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 16:42 | 17:42 | 18:42 | 19:42 | 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42

Hagen Hbf an 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:09 10:46 11:09 11:46 12:09 12:46 13:09 13:46 14:09 14:46 15:09 15:46 16:09 16:46 17:09 17:46 18:09 18:46 19:09 19:46 20:09 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug   89588 89632 89482 89454 89456 89558 89458 89460 89562 89462 89464 89566 89466 89468 89570 89470 89472 89574 89474 89476 89578 89478 89480 89582 89584 89586 89628

Hagen Hbf ab 00:24 01:24 06:15 07:15 08:15 08:40 09:15 10:15 10:40 11:15 12:15 12:40 13:15 14:15 14:40 15:15 16:15 16:40 17:15 18:15 18:40 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:24

Hohenlimburg ab 00:35 01:35 06:25 07:25 08:25 08:51 09:25 10:25 10:51 11:25 12:25 12:51 13:25 14:25 14:51 15:25 16:25 16:51 17:25 18:25 18:51 19:25 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 00:35

Letmathe an 00:39 01:39 06:30 07:30 08:30 08:55 09:30 10:30 10:55 11:30 12:30 12:55 13:30 14:30 14:55 15:30 16:30 16:55 17:30 18:30 18:55 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:39

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RE 16 Linie 1 RB 91 Linie 1 RB 91 Linie 1 RB 91 RB 91

Bus   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV MVG SEV SEV

A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Letmathe Bahnhofstr. (MVG-Linie 1) ab 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

Letmathe ab 00:47 01:47 06:38 07:38 08:38 | | 09:38 | 10:38 | | 11:38 | 12:38 | | 13:38 | 14:38 | | 15:38 | 16:38 | | 17:38 | 18:38 | | 19:38 | 20:38 | 21:38 | 22:38 | 23:38 00:47

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 00:51 01:51 06:42 07:42 08:42 08:46 | 09:42 09:46 10:42 10:46 | 11:42 11:46 12:42 12:46 | 13:42 13:46 14:42 14:46 | 15:42 15:46 16:42 16:46 | 17:42 17:46 18:42 18:46 | 19:42 19:46 20:42 20:46 21:42 21:46 22:42 22:46 23:42 00:51

Iserlohn an 01:00 02:00 06:51 07:51 08:51 08:54 | 09:51 09:54 10:51 10:54 | 11:51 11:54 12:51 12:54 | 13:51 13:54 14:51 14:54 | 15:51 15:54 16:51 16:54 | 17:51 17:54 18:51 18:54 | 19:51 19:54 20:51 20:54 21:51 21:54 22:51 22:54 23:51 01:00

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug   89588 89632 89482 89454 89456 89558 89458 89460 89562 89462 89464 89566 89466 89468 89570 89470 89472 89574 89474 89476 89578 89478 89480 89582 89584 89586 61879*

Letmathe ab 00:42 06:32 07:32 08:32 08:57 09:32 10:32 10:57 11:32 12:32 12:57 13:32 14:32 14:57 15:32 16:32 16:57 17:32 18:32 18:57 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

Altena (Westf) ab 00:50 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:05 09:40 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:40 13:05 13:40 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:40 17:05 17:40 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl ab 00:59 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:14 09:49 10:49 11:14 11:49 12:49 13:14 13:49 14:49 15:14 15:49 16:49 17:14 17:49 18:49 19:14 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49

Plettenberg ab 01:06 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:20 09:55 10:55 11:20 11:55 12:55 13:20 13:55 14:55 15:20 15:55 16:55 17:20 17:55 18:55 19:20 19:55 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56

Finnentrop an 01:16 07:06 08:06 09:06 09:30 10:06 11:06 11:30 12:06 13:06 13:30 14:06 15:06 15:30 16:06 17:06 17:30 18:06 19:06 19:30 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06

Finnentrop ab 01:17 07:07 08:07 09:07 09:31 10:07 11:07 11:31 12:07 13:07 13:31 14:07 15:07 15:31 16:07 17:07 17:31 18:07 19:07 19:31 20:07 21:10 22:07 23:07 00:07 04:02

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 01:21 07:11 08:11 09:11 09:35 10:11 11:11 11:35 12:11 13:11 13:35 14:11 15:11 15:35 16:11 17:11 17:35 18:11 19:11 19:35 20:11 21:14 22:11 23:11 00:11 04:07

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 01:26 | | | 09:40 | | 11:40 | | 13:40 | | 15:40 | | 17:40 | | 19:40 | 21:18 22:16 23:16 00:16 04:11

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 01:29 07:18 08:18 09:18 09:43 10:18 11:18 11:43 12:18 13:18 13:43 14:18 15:18 15:43 16:18 17:18 17:43 18:18 19:18 19:43 20:18 21:21 22:19 23:19 00:19 04:15

Kirchhundem ab 01:32 | | | 09:46 | | 11:46 | | 13:46 | | 15:46 | | 17:46 | | 19:46 | 21:24 22:22 23:22 00:22 04:18

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest ab 01:41 07:29 08:29 09:29 09:55 10:29 11:29 11:55 12:29 13:29 13:55 14:29 15:29 15:55 16:29 17:29 17:55 18:29 19:29 19:55 20:29 21:32 22:31 23:31 00:31 04:26

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 01:45 | | | 09:59 | | 11:59 | | 13:59 | | 15:59 | | 17:59 | | 19:59 | 21:36 22:35 23:35 00:35 04:30

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 01:49 | | | 10:03 | | 12:03 | | 14:03 | | 16:03 | | 18:03 | | 20:03 | 21:40 22:39 23:39 00:39 04:34

Kreuztal an 01:51 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:05 10:36 11:36 12:05 12:36 13:36 14:05 14:36 15:36 16:05 16:36 17:36 18:05 18:36 19:36 20:05 20:36 21:42 22:41 23:41 00:41 04:37

Kreuztal ab 01:52 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:06 10:37 11:37 12:06 12:37 13:37 14:06 14:37 15:37 16:06 16:37 17:37 18:06 18:37 19:37 20:06 20:37 21:43 22:42 23:42 00:42 04:37

Siegen-Geisweid ab 01:56 | | | 10:11 | | 12:11 | | 14:11 | | 16:11 | | 18:11 | | 20:11 | 21:47 22:46 23:46 00:46 04:42

Siegen-Weidenau ab 01:59 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:14 10:43 11:43 12:14 12:43 13:43 14:14 14:43 15:43 16:14 16:43 17:43 18:14 18:43 19:43 20:14 20:43 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49 04:45

Siegen an 02:04 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:19 10:48 11:48 12:19 12:48 13:48 14:19 14:48 15:48 16:19 16:48 17:48 18:19 18:48 19:48 20:20 20:48 21:54 22:54 23:54 00:54 04:50
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08.08.2016



Fp 31202 Ersatzfahrplan 2016_08_08 bis 08_06  10.05.2016  10:46 3 von 4

RE 16 / RB 40 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen

Gültig: 06.08.2016 - 10.12.2016

Samstag

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug   89589 89551 89451 89453 89455 89559 89457 89561 89459 89563 89461 89565 89463 89567 89465 89569 89467 89571 89469 89573 89471 89575 89473 89577 89475 89579 89477 89581 89479 89583 89585 89587 61878*

Siegen ab 01:11 05:03 06:12 07:12 07:43 08:12 08:43 09:12 09:43 10:12 10:43 11:12 11:43 12:12 12:43 13:12 13:43 14:12 14:43 15:12 15:43 16:12 16:43 17:12 17:44 18:12 18:44 19:12 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Siegen-Weidenau ab 01:15 05:07 06:16 07:16 07:47 08:16 08:47 09:16 09:47 10:16 10:47 11:16 11:47 12:16 12:47 13:16 13:47 14:16 14:47 15:16 15:47 16:16 16:47 17:16 17:48 18:16 18:48 19:16 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:14

Siegen-Geisweid ab 01:18 05:10 | | 07:50 | 08:50 | 09:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18

Kreuztal an 01:21 05:13 06:21 07:21 07:53 08:21 08:53 09:21 09:53 10:21 10:53 11:21 11:53 12:21 12:53 13:21 13:53 14:21 14:53 15:21 15:53 16:21 16:53 17:21 17:54 18:21 18:54 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:22

Kreuztal ab 01:22 05:14 06:22 07:22 07:54 08:22 08:54 09:22 09:54 10:22 10:54 11:22 11:54 12:22 12:54 13:22 13:54 14:22 14:54 15:22 15:54 16:22 16:54 17:22 17:55 18:22 18:55 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:23

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 01:25 05:17 | | 07:57 | 08:57 | 09:57 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:57 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:26

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 01:29 05:21 | | 08:01 | 09:01 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:02 | 19:02 | 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:31

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest ab 01:34 05:26 06:31 07:31 08:06 08:31 09:06 09:31 10:06 10:31 11:06 11:31 12:06 12:31 13:06 13:31 14:06 14:31 15:06 15:31 16:06 16:31 17:06 17:31 18:07 18:31 19:07 19:31 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:36

Kirchhundem ab 01:41 05:33 | | 08:13 | 09:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 18:14 | 19:14 | 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:44

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 01:45 05:37 06:41 07:41 08:17 08:41 09:17 09:41 10:17 10:41 11:17 11:41 12:17 12:41 13:17 13:41 14:17 14:41 15:17 15:41 16:17 16:41 17:17 17:41 18:18 18:41 19:18 19:41 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:47

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 01:48 05:40 | | 08:20 | 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:21 | 19:21 | 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:50

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 01:53 05:44 06:47 07:47 08:25 08:47 09:25 09:47 10:25 10:47 11:25 11:47 12:25 12:47 13:25 13:47 14:25 14:47 15:25 15:47 16:25 16:47 17:25 17:47 18:26 18:47 19:26 19:47 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:55

Finnentrop an 01:58 05:50 06:52 07:52 08:29 08:52 09:29 09:52 10:29 10:52 11:29 11:52 12:29 12:52 13:29 13:52 14:29 14:52 15:29 15:52 16:29 16:52 17:29 17:52 18:30 18:52 19:30 19:52 20:57 21:57 22:57 00:00

Finnentrop ab 04:53 05:53 06:53 07:54 08:30 08:53 09:30 09:53 10:30 10:53 11:30 11:53 12:30 12:53 13:30 13:53 14:30 14:53 15:30 15:53 16:30 16:53 17:30 17:53 18:31 18:53 19:31 19:53 20:58 21:58 22:58

Plettenberg ab 05:03 06:03 07:03 08:04 08:40 09:03 09:40 10:03 10:40 11:03 11:40 12:03 12:40 13:03 13:40 14:03 14:40 15:03 15:40 16:03 16:40 17:03 17:40 18:03 18:41 19:03 19:41 20:03 21:08 22:08 23:08

Werdohl ab 05:10 06:10 07:10 08:10 08:47 09:10 09:47 10:10 10:47 11:10 11:47 12:10 12:47 13:10 13:47 14:10 14:47 15:10 15:47 16:10 16:47 17:10 17:47 18:10 18:48 19:10 19:48 20:10 21:15 22:15 23:15

Altena (Westf) ab 05:18 06:18 07:18 08:18 08:55 09:18 09:55 10:18 10:55 11:18 11:55 12:18 12:55 13:18 13:55 14:18 14:55 15:18 15:55 16:18 16:55 17:18 17:55 18:18 18:56 19:18 19:56 20:18 21:23 22:23 23:23

Letmathe an 05:28 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:05 09:28 10:05 10:28 11:05 11:28 12:05 12:28 13:05 13:28 14:05 14:28 15:05 15:28 16:05 16:28 17:05 17:28 18:05 18:28 19:06 19:28 20:06 20:28 21:33 22:33 23:33

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Bus  SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Zug   89549 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Iserlohn ab 00:14 05:09 06:09 07:09 08:09 08:47 09:09 09:47 10:09 10:47 11:09 11:47 12:09 12:47 13:09 13:47 14:09 14:47 15:09 15:47 16:09 16:47 17:09 17:47 18:09 18:47 19:09 19:47 20:09 21:15 22:15 23:15

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 00:18 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 08:54 09:16 09:54 10:16 10:54 11:16 11:54 12:16 12:54 13:16 13:54 14:16 14:54 15:16 15:54 16:16 16:54 17:16 17:54 18:16 18:54 19:16 19:54 20:16 21:22 22:22 23:22

Letmathe an 00:21 05:23 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:01 09:23 10:01 10:23 11:01 11:23 12:01 12:23 13:01 13:23 14:01 14:23 15:01 15:23 16:01 16:23 17:01 17:23 18:01 18:23 19:01 19:23 20:01 20:23 21:29 22:29 23:29

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug   89549 89591 89511 89513 89515 89599 89517 89601 89519 89603 89521 89605 89523 89607 89525 89609 89527 89611 89529 89613 89531 89615 89533 89617 89535 89619 89537 89621 89539 89623 89625 89627

Letmathe ab 00:22 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:08 09:30 10:08 10:30 11:08 11:30 12:08 12:30 13:08 13:30 14:08 14:30 15:08 15:30 16:08 16:30 17:08 17:30 18:08 18:30 19:08 19:30 20:08 20:30 21:36 22:36 23:36

Hohenlimburg ab 00:26 05:34 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:12 09:34 10:12 10:34 11:12 11:34 12:12 12:34 13:12 13:34 14:12 14:34 15:12 15:34 16:12 16:34 17:12 17:34 18:12 18:34 19:12 19:34 20:12 20:34 21:40 22:40 23:40

Hagen Hbf an 00:37 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:24 09:46 10:24 10:46 11:24 11:46 12:24 12:46 13:24 13:46 14:24 14:46 15:24 15:46 16:24 16:46 17:24 17:46 18:24 18:46 19:24 19:46 20:24 20:46 21:52 22:52 23:52

Linie   RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40

Zug   89300 89302 89304 89306 89515 89308 89517 89310 89519 89312 89521 89314 89523 89316 89525 89318 89527 89320 89529 89322 89531 89324 89533 89326 89535 89328 89537 89330 89332 89334 89336

Hagen Hbf ab 05:17 06:17 07:17 08:17 08:51 09:17 09:51 10:17 10:51 11:17 11:51 12:17 12:51 13:17 13:51 14:17 14:51 15:17 15:51 16:17 16:51 17:17 17:51 18:17 18:51 19:17 19:51 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 | 09:22 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:22 | 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 05:25 06:25 07:25 08:25 08:57 09:25 09:57 10:25 10:57 11:25 11:57 12:25 12:57 13:25 13:57 14:25 14:57 15:25 15:57 16:25 16:57 17:25 17:57 18:25 18:57 19:25 19:57 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25

Witten Hbf ab 05:31 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:02 09:31 10:02 10:31 11:02 11:31 12:02 12:31 13:02 13:31 14:02 14:31 15:02 15:31 16:02 16:31 17:02 17:31 18:02 18:31 19:02 19:31 20:02 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31

Bochum Hbf an 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:13 09:41 10:13 10:41 11:13 11:41 12:13 12:41 13:13 13:41 14:13 14:41 15:13 15:41 16:13 16:41 17:13 17:41 18:13 18:41 19:13 19:41 20:13 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41

Bochum Hbf ab 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:14 09:42 10:14 10:42 11:14 11:42 12:14 12:42 13:14 13:42 14:14 14:42 15:14 15:42 16:14 16:42 17:14 17:42 18:14 18:42 19:14 19:42 20:14 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42

Wattenscheid ab 05:47 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:19 09:47 10:19 10:47 11:19 11:47 12:19 12:47 13:19 13:47 14:19 14:47 15:19 15:47 16:19 16:47 17:19 17:47 18:19 18:47 19:19 19:47 20:19 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47

Essen-Kray Süd ab 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:51 | 09:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:51 | 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51

Essen Hbf an 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:29 09:56 10:29 10:56 11:29 11:56 12:29 12:56 13:29 13:56 14:29 14:56 15:29 15:56 16:29 16:56 17:29 17:56 18:29 18:56 19:29 19:56 20:29 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56

* Fahrt der HLB Hessische Landesbahn GmbH
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Fp 31202 Ersatzfahrplan 2016_08_08 bis 08_06  10.05.2016  10:46 4 von 4

RE 16 / RB 40 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen

Gültig: 07.08.2016 - xxxxxx

Sonn- und Feiertags

Linie   89589 89451 89453 89455 89457 89561 89459 89461 89565 89463 89465 89569 89467 89469 89573 89471 89473 89577 89475 89477 89581 89479 89583 89585 89587 RB 91

Zug   RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 61878*

Siegen ab 01:11 06:12 07:12 08:12 08:43 09:12 10:12 10:43 11:12 12:12 12:43 13:12 14:12 14:43 15:12 16:12 16:43 17:12 18:12 18:44 19:12 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Siegen-Weidenau ab 01:15 06:16 07:16 08:16 08:47 09:16 10:16 10:47 11:16 12:16 12:47 13:16 14:16 14:47 15:16 16:16 16:47 17:16 18:16 18:48 19:16 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:14

Siegen-Geisweid ab 01:18 | | | 08:50 | | 10:50 | | 12:50 | | 14:50 | | 16:50 | | 18:51 | 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18

Kreuztal an 01:21 06:21 07:21 08:21 08:53 09:21 10:21 10:53 11:21 12:21 12:53 13:21 14:21 14:53 15:21 16:21 16:53 17:21 18:21 18:54 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:22

Kreuztal ab 01:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 08:54 09:22 10:22 10:54 11:22 12:22 12:54 13:22 14:22 14:54 15:22 16:22 16:54 17:22 18:22 18:55 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:23

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 01:25 | | | 08:57 | | 10:57 | | 12:57 | | 14:57 | | 16:57 | | 18:58 | 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:26

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 01:29 | | | 09:01 | | 11:01 | | 13:01 | | 15:01 | | 17:01 | | 19:02 | 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:31

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest ab 01:34 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:06 09:31 10:31 11:06 11:31 12:31 13:06 13:31 14:31 15:06 15:31 16:31 17:06 17:31 18:31 19:07 19:31 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:36

Kirchhundem ab 01:41 | | | 09:13 | | 11:13 | | 13:13 | | 15:13 | | 17:13 | | 19:14 | 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:44

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 01:45 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:17 09:41 10:41 11:17 11:41 12:41 13:17 13:41 14:41 15:17 15:41 16:41 17:17 17:41 18:41 19:18 19:41 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:47

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 01:48 | | | 09:20 | | 11:20 | | 13:20 | | 15:20 | | 17:20 | | 19:21 | 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:50

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 01:53 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:25 09:47 10:47 11:25 11:47 12:47 13:25 13:47 14:47 15:25 15:47 16:47 17:25 17:47 18:47 19:26 19:47 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:55

Finnentrop an 01:58 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:29 09:52 10:52 11:29 11:52 12:52 13:29 13:52 14:52 15:29 15:52 16:52 17:29 17:52 18:52 19:30 19:52 20:57 21:57 22:57 00:00

Finnentrop ab 05:53 06:53 07:54 08:53 09:30 09:53 10:53 11:30 11:53 12:53 13:30 13:53 14:53 15:30 15:53 16:53 17:30 17:53 18:53 19:31 19:53 20:58 21:58 22:58

Plettenberg ab 06:03 07:03 08:04 09:03 09:40 10:03 11:03 11:40 12:03 13:03 13:40 14:03 15:03 15:40 16:03 17:03 17:40 18:03 19:03 19:41 20:03 21:08 22:08 23:08

Werdohl ab 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 09:47 10:10 11:10 11:47 12:10 13:10 13:47 14:10 15:10 15:47 16:10 17:10 17:47 18:10 19:10 19:48 20:10 21:15 22:15 23:15

Altena (Westf) ab 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 09:55 10:18 11:18 11:55 12:18 13:18 13:55 14:18 15:18 15:55 16:18 17:18 17:55 18:18 19:18 19:56 20:18 21:23 22:23 23:23

Letmathe an 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:05 10:28 11:28 12:05 12:28 13:28 14:05 14:28 15:28 16:05 16:28 17:28 18:05 18:28 19:28 20:06 20:28 21:33 22:33 23:33

Linie   RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Bus  SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Iserlohn ab 00:01 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 | 10:09 11:09 | 12:09 13:09 | 14:09 15:09 | 16:09 17:09 | 18:09 19:09 | 20:09 21:15 22:15 23:15

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 00:08 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 | 10:16 11:16 | 12:16 13:16 | 14:16 15:16 | 16:16 17:16 | 18:16 19:16 | 20:16 21:22 22:22 23:22

Letmathe an 00:15 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 | 10:23 11:23 | 12:23 13:23 | 14:23 15:23 | 16:23 17:23 | 18:23 19:23 | 20:23 21:29 22:29 23:29

Linie   89549 89511 89513 89515 89517 89561 89519 89521 89565 89523 89525 89569 89527 89529 89573 89531 89533 89577 89535 89537 89581 89539 89623 89625 89627

Zug   RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Letmathe ab 00:22 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:08 10:30 11:30 12:08 12:30 13:30 14:08 14:30 15:30 16:08 16:30 17:30 18:08 18:30 19:30 20:08 20:30 21:36 22:36 23:36

Hohenlimburg ab 00:26 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:12 10:34 11:34 12:12 12:34 13:34 14:12 14:34 15:34 16:12 16:34 17:34 18:12 18:34 19:34 20:12 20:34 21:40 22:40 23:40

Hagen Hbf an 00:37 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:24 10:46 11:46 12:24 12:46 13:46 14:24 14:46 15:46 16:24 16:46 17:46 18:24 18:46 19:46 20:24 20:46 21:52 22:52 23:52

Linie   89302 89304 89306 89308 89517 89310 89519 89312 89521 89314 89523 89316 89525 89318 89527 89320 89529 89322 89531 89324 89533 89326 89535 89328 89537 89330 89581 89332 89334 89336

Zug   RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40 RB 40

Hagen Hbf ab 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 09:51 10:17 10:51 11:17 11:51 12:17 12:51 13:17 13:51 14:17 14:51 15:17 15:51 16:17 16:51 17:17 17:51 18:17 18:51 19:17 19:51 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:22 | 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 09:57 10:25 10:57 11:25 11:57 12:25 12:57 13:25 13:57 14:25 14:57 15:25 15:57 16:25 16:57 17:25 17:57 18:25 18:57 19:25 19:57 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25

Witten Hbf ab 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:02 10:31 11:02 11:31 12:02 12:31 13:02 13:31 14:02 14:31 15:02 15:31 16:02 16:31 17:02 17:31 18:02 18:31 19:02 19:31 20:02 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31

Bochum Hbf an 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:13 10:41 11:13 11:41 12:13 12:41 13:13 13:41 14:13 14:41 15:13 15:41 16:13 16:41 17:13 17:41 18:13 18:41 19:13 19:41 20:13 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41

Bochum Hbf ab 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:14 10:42 11:14 11:42 12:14 12:42 13:14 13:42 14:14 14:42 15:14 15:42 16:14 16:42 17:14 17:42 18:14 18:42 19:14 19:42 20:14 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42

Wattenscheid ab 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:19 10:47 11:19 11:47 12:19 12:47 13:19 13:47 14:19 14:47 15:19 15:47 16:19 16:47 17:19 17:47 18:19 18:47 19:19 19:47 20:19 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47

Essen-Kray Süd ab 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:51 | 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51

Essen Hbf an 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:29 10:56 11:29 11:56 12:29 12:56 13:29 13:56 14:29 14:56 15:29 15:56 16:29 16:56 17:29 17:56 18:29 18:56 19:29 19:56 20:29 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56

* Fahrt der HLB Hessische Landesbahn GmbH


